

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 61049114

---

Data publicarii	16.09.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.990,93 RON - 3.990,93 RON

---

Descriere: MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII: BORMASINA MC 1x 151.26= 151.26 BITURI SET 2 x 12.605 =25.21 MOTOCOASA BUC 1 x 352.94 =352.94 VOPSEA BUC 3 x 16.8067= 50.42 DILUANT L 5 x 9.244 =46.22 ARACET BUC 2 x 5.04 =10.08 ULEI 2T BUC 2 x 17.645 =35.29 FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 2x 8.405= 16.81 VAR PASTA SAC 12 x8.4033= 100.84 PERIE SARMA BUC 2 x5.88 =11.76 LAC L 4 x58.8225 =235.29 GRUND BUC 2 x10.085= 20.17 FOLIE KG 2.14 x12.6028 =26.97 PENSULA BUC 1x 8.4= 8.4 CHERESTEA MC 1.23 x900 =1107 LAC 0.75 I BUC 12x 21.0083 =252.1 LAVABILA EXTERIOR BUC 1x 92.44 =92.44 CUIE KG 12.8x 5.0422 =64.54 SARMA NEAGRA KG 5x 5.882= 29.41 TEAVA 4M FI48X2 ML 4 x9.665 =38.66 TEAVA 20X20X2 ML 12x 5.4625 =65.55 MATURA STRADALA BUC 2 x29.41= 58.82 MATURA BUC 2x 18.485 =36.97 FOARFECA VIE BUC 1 x25.21 =25.21 FERASTRU BUC 1x 29.41 =29.41 BONFAER BUC 1 x16.806 =16.81 AUTOFORANTE BUC 400x 0.1261 =50.42 DILUANT BUC 11 x7.5627 =83.19 TEAVA FI 60X2 ML 84 x10.084= 847.06 TEAVA FI 42X2 ML 6 x8.8233 =52.94 VAR PRAF BUC 1 x10.92= 10.92 BALAMA BUC 3x 12.6067 =37.82 total fara TVA 3990.93 Total cu TVA 4749.23

---